ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
Asset Detailed Specification
Manufacturer: Boeing Commercial
Airplane
Model Designation: B777-31H
Serial Number: 29067
Registration: SU-KHP
Currently operating for: ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
Uttam
Pencil
A/C Type: B777-31H Registration: SU-KHP
MSN: 29067 APU Model: GTCP331-500B ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
DoM: Jul/2002 Engine Designation: Trent-800
Current Lessee:
Lessee: ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
Asset Operator: ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
Registration Current Lease: SU-KHP
11/JUN/2018 ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
Date of Manufacturing: 02-Jul-2002
Model Designation: : B777-31H
Asset Specific Data:
Aircraft Weights: Current Purchased /
Leased
Description: (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb)
Maximum Take Off Weight 299,370 660,000 299,370 660,000
Maximum Zero Fuel Weight 224,525 495,000 224,525 495,000
Maximum Landing Weight 237,680 524,000 237,680 524,000
Description:
Interior
Cabin Class Configuration Total 364 Pax Tri Class(12F/42J/310Y)
Cockpit Observer Seats 2
Emergency Floor Lighting Seat Mounted
Evacuation slides or slide rafts Slides Rafts
Galley Locations F1, F2, F3, M1, M2, M5, M7, A1, A2,
A3, A4
Galley Standard EK ACE Standard
Lavatory Locations Door 1 (2), Door 2 (2), Door 3 (6),
Door 5 (2)
Number of Flight Attendant Seats 18
Seat Pitch 84"/72"/32"
Engine Information
Engine Thrust Rating - Factory Delivery Trent 892-17
Engine Thrust Rating - Current Operating Trent 892-17
Engine Thrust Rating - Redelivery (Owned) Trent 892-17
Engine Thrust Rating - Purchased Trent 892-17
Landing Gears
Aft Tow Fitting Yes
Brake material (Steel/Carbon) Carbon
Brakes Manufacturer & Part Number Honeywell 2611202-2
A/C Type: B777-31H Registration: SU-KHP
MSN: 29067 APU Model: GTCP331-500B ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
DoM: Jul/2002 Engine Designation: Trent-800
Description:
Landing Gears
MLG Wheel Manufacturer & Part Number Honeywell 2611811-1
NLG Wheel Manufacturer & Part Number Honeywell 2611205-2
Avionics/Communication
IFE - Highlights deactivated
Satcom Yes
Cargo Compartments
Cargo Loading System Yes
 Fire Protection Installed Yes
Compliance with Requirements
Reinforced cockpit door Yes
RVSM, FM Imm & 8.33 kHz channel spacing Yes
Weight and balance
    Done 23-Jan-2022
As per: FH: FC: Ratio:
Totals Since New: 31-JUL-2023 66929 15878 4.215
Check History: Date: FH: FC:
Airframe 8C Check 20/Jan/2021 65407 15396
Airframe 7C Check + End of Lease Check 01/Jun/2017
01/Jun/2017
63319 14,841
Airframe C6 Check 03/Jan/2016 59,655 13,534
Airframe C5 Check 14/Jun/2013 50,799 10,167
Airframe C4 Check 18/Oct/2010 38,656 7,682
Airframe C3 and 8 Year Structural Check 15/Jan/2008 26,514 5,001
Airframe C2 Check 27/Apr/2006 18,869 3,522
Airframe C1 Check 11/Jun/2004 9,612 1,760
A/C Type: B777-31H Registration: SU-KHP
MSN: 29067 APU Model: GTCP331-500B ALEXANDRIA AIRLINES
DoM: Jul/2002 Engine Designation: Trent-800
Engines: